
‘The Woodhead Way’         Ready, Respectful and Safe 

‘What’s on in Woodhead’ 

Week beginning 17th April 2023 

Monday 17th April 

 

 

• 9.00am - Pupils return to school  

• No Football Club – training resumes next week 

Tuesday 18th April 

 

 

• No Netball Club – Staff Meeting after school 

Wednesday 19th April 

 

 

• Eco Committee Meeting with Miss Miller during lunch 

• No Choir Practice  

 

Thursday 20th April 

 

 

• PTA Spring Discos 

6.15pm – 7.15pm P1-3           7.30pm – 8.45pm P4-7 

£3 (Pay at the door and this includes tuck bag) 

£1 for  a hotdog 

Friday 21st April 

 

 

 

From Monday 17th April 2023, school lunches will increase in price. P6 and P7 pupils will now pay £2.05 for a school lunch via Parent Pay.  

The cost of milk will also increase to 29p.  

 

P7 Families: If you have any Lockerbie Manor clothing that will no longer be used, please hand in to School Office. We hope to begin a bank of 

waterproof clothing, walking boots etc that can be offered to the next year group to go away. 

 

Friday 28th April 2023: ‘Dress Down Day’ 

 

Monday 1st May: Holiday – school closed 

Tuesday 2nd May: Inservice Day – school closed to pupils 

Thursday 4th May: Coronation Street Party Theme Lunch – more details to follow by email 

Monday 8th May: Coronation Holiday – school closed 

 


